
PriceWASH | STARCH | ROLLER PRESS
$6.50

$6.50

$2.00

$3.00

$19.00

$28.00

$7.00

$19.00

$25.00

$19.00

$10.00

Sheet- Single | Double

Sheet- Queen| King

Pillowcase- Standard

Pillowcase- European

Duvet Cover

Duvet Inner

Valance

Bed-cover

Bedspread

Blankets

Mattress Protector

QUALITY DESERVES CARE AND RESPECT. 

The Pressing Room, in partnership with HouseHold 
Linens, offers a premium and convenient in-store 
linen service. Simply bring in your linen that 
requires washing and The Pressing Room will 
collect it, service it with care at their Parnell based 
facility and then return it back to your closest 
HouseHold Linens store for collection.

2 TWO DAY TURN AROUND

FREE PICK-UP & DELIVERY

www.thepressingroom.kiwi


