QUALITY DESERVES CARE AND RESPECT.

The Pressing Room, in partnership with HouseHold Linens, offers a premium and convenient in-store linen service. Simply bring in your linen that requires washing and The Pressing Room will collect it, service it with care at their Parnell based facility and then return it back to your closest HouseHold Linens store for collection.

WASH STARCH ROLLER PRESS	<u>Price</u>
Sheet- Single Double	\$6.50
Sheet- Queen King	\$6.50
Pillowcase- Standard	\$2.00
Pillowcase- European	\$3.00
Duvet Cover	\$19.00
Duvet Inner	\$28.00
Valance	\$7.00
Bed-cover	\$19.00
Bedspread	\$25.00
Blankets	\$19.00
Mattress Protector	\$10.00



TWO DAY TURN AROUND



FREE PICK-UP & DELIVERY

